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CONNECTING THE WORLD 
THROUGH ENGLISH

ADULT courses 
2025

Manchester / Liverpool 
Prices are shown in the local currency of each destination. We reserve the right to change 
the prices based on circumstances beyond NCG’s control.
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*Weekly medical & travel insurance 
can be provided upon request.

Tuition fees

Accommodation - homestay & residence

*IELTS preparation level is B1 and above.

General Fees
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Course Hours/ 
week

1-7 weeks 
Price per week

16-23 weeks 
Price per week

24-35 weeks 
Price per week

General English or 
IELTS Preparation

15 hours £245 £235 £225

Intensive English or IELTS 
Preparation

21 hours £300 £290 £280

Super Intensive 
English

25 hours £330 £320 £310

Accommodation  
Fees

Fee

Accommodation booking fee £75

Homestay special diet 
supplement (per week)

£25

Homestay summer supplement 
(per week 1st June - 31st August)

£35

Homestay Christmas supplement 
(per week 22nd Dec - 29th Dec)

£60

Student under 18 years              
(per week, homestay only)

£35

Accommodation change fee £100

Course fee includes One to One
• Placement Test
• NCG Student App
• End-of-course report 

(min. 4 weeks study)
• End-of-course 

certificate 
(subject to 80% 
attendance)

Minimum: 
booking:5 hours.
Levels: All

Price: £70 per hour.

Accommodation fees

Courses start:
Any Monday (Tuesday if 
Monday is a Bank Holiday)

Minimum age: 
16 years old  
(adult classes)

Minimum stay:
2 weeks

Class size:
Average 12 (maximum 15)

£255

£310

£340

36+ weeks 
Price per week

£215

£270

£300

 8-15 weeks
Price per week

Airport Transfer
Manchester Fee

One Way   £150

Return £300

SundaySunday
Arrival day: departure day:

Students under 18  
are required to book 
airport transfers.

Airport transfer Service Rates

Liverpool Fee

One Way   £70

Return £140

Homestay City Centre Residential halls

Room Rype Single Twin Gold - Single  
En-suite

Silver - Single  
En-suite

Description Half board during weekdays 
and full board at the weekend.

Self-catering with  
shared kitchen and lounge.

1 Week £230 £200 £230 £170

Description Fee

Registration fee  £75

Course Materials 1 - 7 weeks  £40

Course Materials 8 - 15 weeks  £70

Course Materials 16 - 23 weeks   £100

Course Materials 24 - 35 weeks  £130

Course Materials 36+ weeks  £160

Prices subject to change. For more information about our accommodation rates, fees and terms, 

please contact info@newcollegegroup.com. Please note, the college will be closed on national 

public and bank holidays and over the Christmas period from Christmas Eve to New Years Day. 

A full list of public holidays is available for England here: www.gov.uk/bank-holiday
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*Weekly medical & travel insurance 
can be provided upon request.

Accommodation - homestay & residence

General Fees

Accommodation  
Fees

Fee

Accommodation booking fee £75

Homestay special diet 
supplement (per week)

£25

Homestay summer supplement 
(per week 1st June - 31st August)

£35

Homestay Christmas supplement 
(per week 22nd Dec - 29th Dec)

£60

Student under 18 years              
(per week, homestay only)

£35

Accommodation change fee £100

Course fee includes One to One
• Placement Test
• NCG Student App
• End-of-course report 

(min. 4 weeks study)
• End-of-course 

certificate 
(subject to 80% 
attendance)

Minimum: 
booking:5 hours.
Levels: All

Price: £70 per hour.

mANCHESTER

Accommodation fees

*IELTS preparation level is B1 and above.

Courses start:
Any Monday (Tuesday if 
Monday is a Bank Holiday)

Minimum age: 
16 years old  
(adult classes)

Minimum stay:
2 weeks

Class size:
Average 12 (maximum 15)

Tuition fees
Course Hours/ 

week
1-7 weeks 
Price per week

16-23 weeks 
Price per week 

24-35 weeks 
Price per week 

General English or 
IELTS Preparation

15 hours £255 £245 £235

Intensive English or IELTS 
Preparation

21 hours £310 £300 £290

Super Intensive 
English

25 hours £340 £330 £320

£265

£320

£350

36+ weeks 
Price per week  

£225

£280

£310

8-15 weeks
Price per week 

Airport Transfer
Manchester Fee

One Way   £100

Return £200

SundaySunday
Arrival day: departure day:

Students under 18  
are required to book 
airport transfers.

Airport transfer Service Rates

Homestay Homestay City Centre 
Residential 
halls

Room Rype Single Twin Single En-suite

Description Half board during weekdays and full board at 
the weekend.

Self-catering 
shared kitchen.

1 Week £230 £200 £280 £290

Description Fee

Registration fee  £75

Course Materials 1 - 7 weeks  £40

Course Materials 8 - 15 weeks  £70

Course Materials 16 - 23 weeks   £100

Course Materials 24 - 35 weeks  £130

Course Materials 36+ weeks  £160

Prices subject to change. For more information about our accommodation rates, fees and terms, 

please contact info@newcollegegroup.com. Please note, the college will be closed on national 

public and bank holidays and over the Christmas period from Christmas Eve to New Years Day. 

A full list of public holidays is available for England here: www.gov.uk/bank-holiday



faqs
Do you assist with Visa Applications?
Though we are not responsible for you obtaining a valid 
Visa, we do provide cover and Visa letters.

For more information on Visas go to 
www.newcollegegroup.com/visa-information.

Alternatively, you can visit the UKVI official website: 
www.gov.uk/government/organisations/uk-visas-and-
immigration for information about the UK.

How do I get a Visa letter? 
First, make sure you get an cover letter from the 
admissions department, please see ‘how to apply’ for 
more information.

Once you have made the payment (it may take up to 2-3 
working days to be in our account) or have provided a 
financial sponsorship letter, the admissions department 
will send you the visa letter within 24 hours.

If you are studying for 12 weeks or more at NCG 
Manchester or Liverpool, you can pay a 50% deposit of 
your total fees to get a Visa letter from the school. 

If your Visa application is unsuccessful you will be fully 
refunded except for a £200 admin fee.  
Terms and Conditions apply.

When will my accommodation be confirmed? 
If you have booked accommodation with NCG, you 
will receive confirmation after having provided proof 
of payment, flight details and a copy of your visa (if 
applicable). If you are under 18 years of age, you will also 
need to send us your parental consent form. Please let 
us have these documents at least two weeks prior to 
your expected arrival date. 

Terms and conditions 
You can find the Terms and Conditions for our courses at 
www.newcollegegroup.com/terms-conditions.

You will also receive a copy of the terms and conditions 
alongside the offer letter.

Liverpool & Manchester

Where can I find information about courses? 
You can find information on all our courses on our 
website: www.newcollegegroup.com

Where can I find information about accommodation? 
You can find information about our accommodation 
options at www.newcollegegroup.com/accommodation

How do I apply? 
You can apply by emailing 
admissions@newcollegegroup.com 
Confirmation of your application will be sent within two 
working days.

What documents do I need to submit with my 
application? 
Please provide a copy of your passport showing your 
photograph and the passport number or ID card if you are 
from the EU.

How can I pay? 
There are several methods of payment. A full list of your 
options is available at https://newcollegegroup.com/
how-to-pay/

Does NCG provide insurance?

NCG offers insurance through guard.me 

More information about our policies can be found at 
https://newcollegegroup.com/international-insurance/

If you opt out of our insurance, you should make your 
own arrangements to obtain coverage.

Dates

Prices are valid for applications submitted from 1st of 
January 2025 to 31st of December 2025 NCG 
accommodation is optional at an extra cost for studying 
in any NCG programme. Prices subject to change. 

The college will be closed on national public holidays 
and over the Christmas period from Christmas Eve to 
New Years Day. 




